1
H
S
S
3650 - PU foam based flat absorbers
www.hollandshielding.com Jacobus Lipsweg 124
NL-3316BP, The Netherlands
T:  +31 (0)78 - 204 90 00

•	 Good environmental performance, all raw
materials can meet the environmental
requirements, no volatile, no smell and non-toxic.
•	 Installation method: Direct adhesive paste and the
absorbers with self-adhesive tape can be also offered.
•	 Working temperature: -60oC~90oC relative
humidity: 55%±15% Frequency range: 1GHz~18GHz
Product specification and part numbers
Part number*
Unit dimension
B x B x H
(mm *mm * mm)
Standard weight
Kg/m2)
3650-5-CF 600 x 600 x 5 0.3
3650-10-CF 600 x 600 x 10 0.5
3650-20-CF 600 x 600 x 20 0.6
3650-50-CF 600 x 600 x 50 1.5
3650-100-CF 600 x 600 x 100 3
3650-40-ML 600 x 600 x 40 1.5
* CF refers to “common flat absorber”
* ML refers to “Multi layer broadband flat absorber”
Please note : Other sizes and thicknesses on request
Schematic diagram of PU foam based flat absorbers